
Session Day Date Timing Hours Module

1 Sunday 26-Jan-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Ethics

2 Tuesday 28-Jan-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Ethics

3 Wednesday 29-Jan-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Quantitative Methods

4 Saturday 1-Feb-2020 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM (Break from 12:00 to 1:00) 6 Quantitative Methods

5 Sunday 2-Feb-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Quantitative Methods

6 Tuesday 4-Feb-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Quantitative Methods

7 Wednesday 5-Feb-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Financial Statements Analysis 

8 Sunday 9-Feb-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Financial Statements Analysis 

9 Tuesday 11-Feb-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Financial Statements Analysis 

10 Wednesday 12-Feb-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Financial Statements Analysis 

11 Saturday 15-Feb-2020 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM (Break from 12:00 to 1:00) 6 Financial Statements Analysis 

12 Sunday 16-Feb-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Financial Statements Analysis 

13 Tuesday 18-Feb-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Financial Statements Analysis 

14 Wednesday 19-Feb-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Financial Statements Analysis 

15 Saturday 22-Feb-2020 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM (Break from 12:00 to 1:00) 6 Financial Statements Analysis 

16 Sunday 23-Feb-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Derivatives

17 Tuesday 25-Feb-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Derivatives

18 Wednesday 26-Feb-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Derivatives

19 Saturday 29-Feb-2020 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM (Break from 12:00 to 1:00) 6 Corporate Finance

20 Sunday 1-Mar-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Corporate Finance

21 Tuesday 3-Mar-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Equity

22 Sunday 8-Mar-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Equity

23 Tuesday 10-Mar-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Equity

24 Wednesday 11-Mar-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Economics

25 Sunday 15-Mar-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Economics

26 Tuesday 17-Mar-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Economics

27 Wednesday 18-Mar-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Economics

28 Sunday 22-Mar-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Economics

29 Tuesday 24-Mar-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Fixed Income

30 Wednesday 25-Mar-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Fixed Income

31 Saturday 28-Mar-2020 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM (Break from 12:00 to 1:00) 6 Fixed Income

32 Sunday 29-Mar-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Fixed Income

33 Tuesday 31-Mar-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Portfolio Management

34 Wednesday 1-Apr-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Portfolio Management

35 Sunday 5-Apr-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Alternative Investments

36 Tuesday 7-Apr-2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 3 Alternative Investments
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NB: Preliminary Schedule - Class dates and content coverage may be subject to minor changes.
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